Position

Management Analyst Il

Community Service Officer
Supervisor

Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Parking Control Officer

Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer

Community Service Officer
Supervisor

Public Service Assistant
Public Service Assistant
Public Service Assistant
Public Service Assistant
Public Service Assistant
Public Service Assistant
Public Service Assistant

Public Service Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department

Non-Sworn Patrol

Non-Sworn Patrol

Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol

Non-Sworn Patrol

Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol

Non-Sworn Patrol

Total Wages

$83,292
$71.317

$60,657
$58,999
$57,224
$55.610
$54,729
$54,649
$52,926
$52,043
$47,834

$21,992
$21,857
$20,904
$20,765
$20,449
$20,441
$16,388

$3,900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,248
$29,607

$4,721
$30,470
$30,470
$5,811
$31,440
$12,166
$14,192
$29,704
$5,453

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



