Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Analyst II		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$83,292	\$23,248
Community Service Officer Supervisor		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$71,317	\$29,607
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$60,657	\$4,721
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$58,999	\$30,470
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$57,224	\$30,470
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$55,610	\$5,811
Parking Control Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$54,729	\$31,440
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$54,649	\$12,166
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$52,926	\$14,192
Community Service Officer		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$52,043	\$29,704
Community Service Officer Supervisor		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$47,834	\$5,453
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$21,992	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$21,857	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$20,904	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$20,765	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$20,449	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$20,441	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$16,388	\$0
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Non-Sworn Patrol	\$3,900	\$0